800.446.2377 ♦ www.signamax.com
•	 Reuse existing coax or telephone cable
•	 PoE up to 4,000ft (1200m) over Cat6 or RG6 cables
•	 Zero touch Plug and Play connectivity
•	 Interoperable indoor and outdoor models
•	 6kV Surge Protection on IP66 industrial models
•	 No AC power required at remote location
•	 Provide up to 57W  to the powered device

it is out of reach.
Ordering Information & Accessories
CONNECT WITH US
PSS-E300_A-03-19
999 NW 159th Drive, Miami, FL 33169
T: 305-944-7710/800 446 2377 E: sales@signamax.com
COAX
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
COMMERCIAL
EC30010 Ethernet and PoE over Coax, Local AC Powered
EC30020 Ethernet and PoE over Coax, Local PoE Powered
EC30110 Ethernet and PoE over Coax, Remote
INDUSTRIAL
EI30110 Industrial Ethernet and PoE over Coax, Remote
ACCESSORIES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AP30030 Power Supply for E-300 Remote
Power Supply required only if link distance is above 4,000ft (1,200m).
TWISTED PAIR
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
COMMERCIAL
EC30030 Long Range Ethernet and PoE, Local AC Powered
EC30040 Long Range Ethernet and PoE, Local PoE Powered
EC30130 Long Range Ethernet and PoE, Remote
INDUSTRIAL
EI30130 Industrial Long Range Ethernet and PoE, Remote
EXTENDERS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
COMMERCIAL
EC30100 Ethernet and PoE Extender
INDUSTRIAL
EI30100 Industrial Ethernet and PoE Extender